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CIRCULAR
(KG I'to Class V)
Dear Parents,

Greetings of the day!

The following are the school activities proposed for the month of May, 2022.

Sunday, 01 May 2022 to Thursday, 05 May 2022 — Eid Al-Fitr Holidays as declared by the Ministry.
- Sunday, 08 May 2022: Mother’s Day Activity for KG to class IIL

Tuesday, 10 May 2022: Eid Assembly by class II, Eid Activity for KG I & II, classes I, IV & V.
Sunday, 15 May 2022: Club Activity for classes KG to V.

Wednesday, 18 May 2022: Periodic Test - I begins for classes I to V, Yellow Day for KG (Painting
Activity).

Monday, 23 May 2022: Periodic Test ends for classes Ito V.
Wednesday, 25 May 2022: Chess competition for class IV.

Thursday, 26 May 2022: Eid Assembly will be conducted by KG II A.

Saturday, 28 May 2022: SMC- Parents Open Day. Parents having any suggestion / relevant matters
to be discussed can meet SMC between 9:00 A.M to 11:00 A.M on a one-to-one basis at the Senior
School Library.

Sunday, 29 May 2022: Chess competition for class V.
Monday, 30 May 2022: Solo Singing for class 1.
Tuesday, 31 May 2022: Solo Singing for class II.
SUMMER VACATION 2022-23:

Last working day for students - Thursday, 16 June 2022

Summer Vacation - Sunday, 19 June 2022 to Monday, 08 August 2022.
Reporting day for Students ,—Tue&dgy, 09 August 2022
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